
Topic Date Due
1 Inside Out Thursday, February 6, 2020
2 Pasta Wednesday, February 12, 2020****
3 Upside Down Thursday, February 20, 2020
4 X Thursday, February 27, 2020
5 It was right here Thursday, March 5, 2020
6 From Above Thursday, March 12, 2020
7 February 30th Thursday, March 19, 2020
8 Whisps Thursday, March 26, 2020
9 Half full or half empty? Thursday, April 2, 2020

10 Walls Wednesday, April 8, 2020****
11 Shelter Thursday, April 23, 2020
12 Droplets Thursday, April 30, 2020
13 Specks Thursday, May 7, 2020
14 Half past two Thursday, May 14, 2020
15 Imbalanced Wednesday, May 20, 2020****
16 The Formula Thursday, May 28, 2020
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